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Product data sheet
Characteristics

48153
front connection upside mounting - for NW
08..16 - 4 poles

Main
Product or component
type

Front connection

Accessory / separate
part category

Connection accessory

Range compatibility Masterpact NW Masterpact NW08 switch
disconnector
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW10 switch
disconnector
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW12 switch
disconnector
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW16 switch
disconnector
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW08 circuit breaker
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW16 circuit breaker
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW10 circuit breaker
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW12 circuit breaker
Masterpact NW Masterpact NW02 circuit breaker

Poles description 4P
[In] rated current 800 A H1 fixed

800 A H2 fixed
800 A L1 fixed
800 A HA fixed
1000 A H1 fixed
1000 A H2 fixed
1000 A L1 fixed
1000 A HA fixed
1250 A H1 fixed
1250 A H2 fixed
1250 A HA fixed
1600 A H1 fixed
1600 A H2 fixed
1600 A HA fixed
800 A N1 fixed
1000 A N1 fixed
1250 A L1 fixed
1250 A N1 fixed
1600 A N1 fixed
1600 A L1 fixed
800 A H2A fixed
800 A H1b fixed
800 A N2 fixed
1000 A H1b fixed
1000 A N2 fixed
1250 A H1b fixed
1250 A N2 fixed
1600 A H1b fixed
1600 A N2 fixed
800 A HF fixed
1000 A HF fixed
1250 A HF fixed
1600 A HF fixed

Complementary
Location of connection Front
Localisation on device Upside
Connection pitch 115 mm



2

Offer Sustainability
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) EU RoHS

Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfReach&pid=843974&lang=en-us
https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=843974&lang=en-us
https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=843974&lang=en-us
https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=843974&lang=en-us
https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=843974&lang=en-us

